
DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
BERKAY DIM PIRI REIS MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUR 1807 1.122 13:14:11 01:04:11 01:12:01 1.0
BORA ASUT DOGUS FIFTY FIFTY TUR 5050 1.052 13:22:27 01:12:27 01:16:13 2.0

BATUHAN SENIR KOC WIND RIDER TUR 3590 1.072 13:28:34 01:18:34 01:24:13 3.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
BERKAY DIM PIRI REIS MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUR 1807 1.122 14:51:26 00:51:26 00:57:42 1.0
BORA ASUT DOGUS FIFTY FIFTY TUR 5050 1.052 15:00:14 01:00:14 01:03:22 2.0

BATUHAN SENIR KOC WIND RIDER TUR 3590 1.072 15:01:08 01:01:08 01:05:32 3.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
BERKAY DIM PIRI REIS MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUR 1807 1.122 12:57:34 00:52:34 00:58:59 1.0
BORA ASUT DOGUS FIFTY FIFTY TUR 5050 1.052 13:02:29 00:57:29 01:00:28 2.0

BATUHAN SENIR KOC WIND RIDER TUR 3590 1.072 13:07:27 01:02:27 01:06:57 3.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
BERKAY DIM PIRI REIS MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUR 1807 1.122 15:16:26 01:36:26 01:48:12 1.0

BATUHAN SENIR KOC WIND RIDER TUR 3590 1.072 15:37:57 01:57:57 02:06:27 2.0
BORA ASUT DOGUS FIFTY FIFTY TUR 5050 1.052 15:40:40 02:00:40 02:06:56 3.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
EFE TOSUN YASAR JOY LEMON TUR 1101 1.030 13:19:22 01:09:22 01:11:27 1.0

ALP HELVACI SABANCI NOX - ESCUBEDO BEGEM TUR 4 1.021 13:20:13 01:10:13 01:11:41 2.0
DOGUKAN KAPICIOGLU BAHCESEHIR CHEESE VI TUR 9989 1.023 13:20:48 01:10:48 01:12:26 3.0

YAHYA KEMAL ATA BEYKOZ WINGS OF ISLAND TUR 2707 1.036 13:22:04 01:12:04 01:14:40 4.0
BERKE KARPUZLAR YILDIZ TEKNIK IZMIR YELKEN TUR 3512 1.031 13:25:17 01:15:17 01:17:37 5.0

EGEHAN HAYDAROGLU KOC ISKORPIT TUR 3200 1.002 13:35:00 01:25:00 01:25:10 6.0
KAAN GUNAL PIRI REIS AVOLARE 1.031 13:33:52 01:23:52 01:26:28 7.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
YAHYA KEMAL ATA BEYKOZ WINGS OF ISLAND TUR 2707 1.036 14:54:49 00:54:49 00:56:47 1.0

DOGUKAN KAPICIOGLU BAHCESEHIR CHEESE VI TUR 9989 1.023 14:56:21 00:56:21 00:57:39 2.0
ALP HELVACI SABANCI NOX - ESCUBEDO BEGEM TUR 4 1.021 14:58:00 00:58:00 00:59:13 3.0
EFE TOSUN YASAR JOY LEMON TUR 1101 1.030 14:58:08 00:58:08 00:59:53 4.0

BERKE KARPUZLAR YILDIZ TEKNIK IZMIR YELKEN TUR 3512 1.031 14:59:02 00:59:02 01:00:52 5.0
EGEHAN HAYDAROGLU KOC ISKORPIT TUR 3200 1.002 15:04:48 01:04:48 01:04:56 6.0

KAAN GUNAL PIRI REIS AVOLARE 1.031 15:04:51 01:04:51 01:06:52 7.0

R2 - IRC2 CLASS - 21.04.2022

R3 - IRC1 CLASS - 22.04.2022

R4 - IRC1 CLASS - 22.04.2022

R1 - IRC2 CLASS - 21.04.2022

NUROL BANK CAMPUS CUP YARISLARI
Results are final as of 16:35 on April 22, 2022

R1 - IRC1 CLASS - 21.04.2022

R2 - IRC1 CLASS - 21.04.2022



DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
YAHYA KEMAL ATA BEYKOZ WINGS OF ISLAND TUR 2707 1.036 13:01:14 00:56:14 00:58:15 1.0

DOGUKAN KAPICIOGLU BAHCESEHIR CHEESE VI TUR 9989 1.023 13:02:07 00:57:07 00:58:26 2.0
ALP HELVACI SABANCI NOX - ESCUBEDO BEGEM TUR 4 1.021 13:02:47 00:57:47 00:59:00 3.0

BERKE KARPUZLAR YILDIZ TEKNIK IZMIR YELKEN TUR 3512 1.031 13:04:18 00:59:18 01:01:08 4.0
EFE TOSUN YASAR JOY LEMON TUR 1101 1.030 13:06:05 01:01:05 01:02:55 5.0

EGEHAN HAYDAROGLU KOC ISKORPIT TUR 3200 1.002 13:12:02 01:07:02 01:07:10 6.0
KAAN GUNAL PIRI REIS AVOLARE 1.031 DNS 8.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
EFE TOSUN YASAR JOY LEMON TUR 1101 1.030 15:11:13 01:31:13 01:33:57 1.0

ALP HELVACI SABANCI NOX - ESCUBEDO BEGEM TUR 4 1.021 15:12:56 01:32:56 01:34:53 2.0
YAHYA KEMAL ATA BEYKOZ WINGS OF ISLAND TUR 2707 1.036 15:32:07 01:52:07 01:56:09 3.0

KAAN GUNAL PIRI REIS AVOLARE 1.031 15:33:57 01:53:57 01:57:29 4.0
EGEHAN HAYDAROGLU KOC ISKORPIT TUR 3200 1.002 15:39:41 01:59:41 01:59:55 5.0
DOGUKAN KAPICIOGLU BAHCESEHIR CHEESE VI TUR 9989 1.023 15:38:41 01:58:41 02:01:25 6.0

BERKE KARPUZLAR YILDIZ TEKNIK IZMIR YELKEN TUR 3512 1.031 15:44:01 02:04:01 02:07:52 7.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
CANBERK METE BAHCESEHIR M2 TUR 1112 0.957 13:29:19 01:19:19 01:15:54 1.0

DENIZHAN OZBAYKAL ITU MINX HEDEF YELKEN TUR 773 0.936 13:31:44 01:21:44 01:16:30 2.0
TAHSIN ERCE EKIM ITU ARMADOR TUR 606 0.995 13:30:24 01:20:24 01:20:00 3.0
NADIR TAN TUNAY ANKARA CYGNUS 0.997 13:34:19 01:24:19 01:24:04 4.0
METINCAN ERKAYA ACIBADEM KACAMAK TUR 4206 0.928 DNF 6.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
DENIZHAN OZBAYKAL ITU MINX HEDEF YELKEN TUR 773 0.936 15:03:42 01:03:42 00:59:37 1.0

NADIR TAN TUNAY ANKARA CYGNUS 0.997 15:01:37 01:01:37 01:01:26 2.0
CANBERK METE BAHCESEHIR M2 TUR 1112 0.957 15:05:26 01:05:26 01:02:37 3.0

TAHSIN ERCE EKIM ITU ARMADOR TUR 606 0.995 15:04:42 01:04:42 01:04:23 4.0
METINCAN ERKAYA ACIBADEM KACAMAK TUR 4206 0.928 15:18:49 01:18:49 01:13:09 5.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
CANBERK METE BAHCESEHIR M2 TUR 1112 0.957 13:06:15 01:01:15 00:58:37 1.0

DENIZHAN OZBAYKAL ITU MINX HEDEF YELKEN TUR 773 0.936 13:08:30 01:03:30 00:59:26 2.0
NADIR TAN TUNAY ANKARA CYGNUS 0.997 13:08:31 01:03:31 01:03:20 3.0
TAHSIN ERCE EKIM ITU ARMADOR TUR 606 0.995 13:11:14 01:06:14 01:05:54 4.0
METINCAN ERKAYA ACIBADEM KACAMAK TUR 4206 0.928 13:26:24 01:21:24 01:15:32 5.0

DUMENCI UNIVERSITE TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
METINCAN ERKAYA ACIBADEM KACAMAK TUR 4206 0.928 15:39:27 01:59:27 01:50:51 1.0

DENIZHAN OZBAYKAL ITU MINX HEDEF YELKEN TUR 773 0.936 15:38:55 01:58:55 01:51:18 2.0
CANBERK METE BAHCESEHIR M2 TUR 1112 0.957 15:42:41 02:02:41 01:57:24 3.0

TAHSIN ERCE EKIM ITU ARMADOR TUR 606 0.995 15:40:03 02:00:03 01:59:27 4.0
NADIR TAN TUNAY ANKARA CYGNUS 0.997 15:39:50 01:59:50 01:59:28 5.0

R4- IRC3 CLASS - 22.04.2022

R1 - IRC3 CLASS - 21.04.2022

R2 - IRC3 CLASS - 21.04.2022

R3- IRC3 CLASS - 22.04.2022

R3 - IRC2 CLASS - 22.04.2022

R4 - IRC2 CLASS - 22.04.2022


